
Bid Number 190903  

Gasoline and Diesel Fuels - Annual Pricing 

OPR: Consolidated R&B 

 
 

Vendor 

 

 

 

                 

Brand Bid 

Off Road: 

Mark-up 

Per 

Gallon 

Delivered 

Diesel: 

Mark-up 

Per 

Gallon 

Delivered 

Unleaded: 

Mark-up 

Per 

Gallon 

Delivered  

Pick-up Off 

Road: 

Mark-up Per 

Gallon for 

County Pick-up 

 

Pro Petroleum, LLC 

 

Valero/Conoco 

 

$0.0282 

 

$0.0282 

 

$0.1456 

 

No Bid 

 

Tucker Oil Company 

 

Valero/Phillips 66 

 

$0.1875 

 

$0.1875 

 

$0.1875 

 

$0.109 

 

Walker Sims Oil Co., Inc. 

 

Phillips 66 

 

$0.20 

 

$0.20 

 

$0.20 

 

$0.12 

 

Gold Star Petroleum, Inc. 

 

Valero 

 

$0.2100 

 

$0.3800 

 

$0.3900 

 

No Bid 

 

  *Multi Award to Pro Petroleum and Tucker Oil Co. 


