Bid Number 190903 Gasoline and Diesel Fuels - Annual Pricing OPR: Consolidated R&B

Vendor	Brand Bid	Off Road: Mark-up Per Gallon Delivered	Diesel: Mark-up Per Gallon Delivered	Unleaded: Mark-up Per Gallon Delivered	Pick-up Off Road: Mark-up Per Gallon for County Pick-up
Pro Petroleum, LLC	Valero/Conoco	\$0.0282	\$0.0282	\$0.1456	No Bid
Tucker Oil Company	Valero/Phillips 66	\$0.1875	\$0.1875	\$0.1875	\$0.109
Walker Sims Oil Co., Inc.	Phillips 66	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.12
Gold Star Petroleum, Inc.	Valero	\$0.2100	\$0.3800	\$0.3900	No Bid

^{*}Multi Award to Pro Petroleum and Tucker Oil Co.